j Permits

(All Data, Location Address Like '41 lake' - 6 records)

Permit Number
08-0578

07-0595
06-0541
04-0017
00-0155
89-8288

Grand Totals

Permit Issue Date
08/04/2008

09/06/2007
08/04/2006
01/14/2004
03/27/1992

11/06/1989

Control Number

Application Status
CA and Close Date Issued

CA and Close Date Issued
CA and Close Date Issued
CA and Close Date Issued
Closed with Date

Closed with Date

Subcodes

Used

Location Address
41 LAKE AVENUE

41 LAKE AVENUE
41 LAKE AVENUE
41 LAKE AVENUE
41 LAKE AVENUE

41 LAKE AVENUE

Block
1101

1101
1101
21
21

21

Lot
13

13
13
21
21

21

Work Description
SIDING

ROOF
DECK
SERVICE
A/C

EXTERIOR RENOVATION

Application Date Agent Name
08/04/2008

09/06/2007
08/04/2006
01/14/2004
03/27/1992

11/06/1989

Work Type

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration
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