## Permits

Permit Number	Permit Issue Date	Control Number	Application Status	Subcodes Used	Location Address	Block	c Lo	t	Work Description	Application Date	Agent Name	Work Type
08-0578	08/04/2008		CA and Close Date Issued	В	41 LAKE AVENUE	1101	13	SIDING		08/04/2008		Alteration
07-0595	09/06/2007		CA and Close Date Issued	В	41 LAKE AVENUE	1101	13	ROOF		09/06/2007		Alteration
06-0541	08/04/2006		CA and Close Date Issued	ВЕ	41 LAKE AVENUE	1101	13	DECK		08/04/2006		Alteration
04-0017	01/14/2004		CA and Close Date Issued	Е	41 LAKE AVENUE	21	21	SERVICE		01/14/2004		Alteration
00-0155	03/27/1992		Closed with Date	Е	41 LAKE AVENUE	21	21	A/C		03/27/1992		Alteration
89-8288	11/06/1989		Closed with Date	В	41 LAKE AVENUE	21	21	EXTERIOR RENOVA	ATION	11/06/1989		Alteration
Grand Totals												

Date Printed: 7/22/2024 Page 1